L.T.F.
L.T.F, L.L.C. PHONE: (847) 498-5832 FAX: (773) 337-5628      EMAIL: sales@ltftechnology.com
Company’s Address: 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley IL 60142  U.S.A.      www.ltftechnology.com
© L.T.F., L.L.C. All rights reserved. L.T.F. reserves the right to change specification for product improvements without notification
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1
Efficiency higher than 80%

r
- D
A
50
W
-3
00
1
Constant Current
Model # Input Voltage Input
Current
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Case Form Factor
DA50W700C 120V AC 50/60Hz 0.42A 50-70V DC 700mA F5
DA50W780C 120V AC 50/60Hz 0.42A 45-64V DC 780mA F5
DA50W850C 120V AC 50/60Hz 0.42A 40-59V DC 850mA F5
DA50W950C 120V AC 50/60Hz 0.42A 34-53V DC 950mA F5
DA50W1050C 120V AC 50/60Hz 0.42A 29-18V DC 1050mA F5
DA50W1100C 120V AC 50/60Hz 0.42A 26-45V DC 1100mA F5
DA50W1200C 120V AC 50/60Hz 0.42A 23-42V DC 1200mA F5
DA50W1400C 120V AC 50/60Hz 0.42A 17-36V DC 1400mA F5
L.T.F.
L.T.F, L.L.C. PHONE: (847) 498-5832 FAX: (773) 337-5628      EMAIL: sales@ltftechnology.com
Company’s Address: 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley IL 60142  U.S.A.      www.ltftechnology.com
© L.T.F., L.L.C. All rights reserved. L.T.F. reserves the right to change specification for product improvements without notification2